
STMA Affiliated Chapters Contact Information
Sports Turf Managers Association of Arizona:
Chris Walsh cwalsh@scottsdaleaz.gov 

Colorado Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.cstma.org.                                

Florida #1 Chapter (South):
305-235-5101 (Bruce Bates) or 
Tom Curran CTomSell@aol.com 

Florida #2 Chapter (North):
850-580-4026, John Mascaro, john@turf-tec.com

Florida #3 Chapter (Central):
407-518-2347, Scott Grace, scott@sundome.org

Gateway Chapter Sports Turf Managers
Association: www.gatewaystma.org. 

Georgia Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.gstma.org.

Greater L.A. Basin Chapter of the Sports Turf
Managers Association: www.stmalabasin.com.

Illinois Chapter STMA: www.ILSTMA.org.

Intermountain Chapter of the Sports Turf
Managers Association: www.imstma.org.

Iowa Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.iowaturfgrass.org.

Kentucky Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.kystma.org.

Keystone Athletic Field Managers Org.
(KAFMO/STMA): www.kafmo.org.

Michigan Sports Turf Managers Association
(MiSTMA): www.mistma.org.            

Minnesota Park and Sports Turf Managers
Association: www.mpstma.org

MO-KAN Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.mokanstma.com. 

Nebraska Sports Turf Managers Association:
402-441-4425.

New England STMA (NESTMA):
www.nestma.org. 

Sports Field Managers Association of 
New Jersey: www.sfmanj.org.

Sports Turf Managers of New York:
www.stmony.org.

North Carolina Chapter of STMA:
www.ncsportsturf.org.

Northern California STMA: www.norcalstma.org.

Ohio Sports Turf Managers Association
(OSTMA): www.ostma.org.

Oklahoma Chapter STMA:
405-744-5729; Contact: Dr. Justin Moss

Oregon STMA Chapter:
www.oregonsportsturfmanagers.org
oregonstma@gmail.com 

Ozarks STMA: www.ozarksstma.org.

Pacific Northwest Sports Turf Managers
Association: www.pnwstma.org.

Southern California Chapter:
www.socalstma.com.

South Carolina Chapter of STMA:
www.scstma.org.

Tennessee Valley Sports Turf Managers
Association (TVSTMA): www.tvstma.com.

Texas Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.txstma.org

Virginia Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.vstma.org. 

Wisconsin Sports Turf Managers Association:
www.wstma.org. 

Chapter Sponsors

kee Brewers on Wednesday night.  
Registration costs for the event start at $95

for a national member of STMA or one of the
participating chapters and $125 for a non-
member. Group rates start when registering
two people at the same time. Tickets to the
Reds game may be purchased at the STMA
group rate of $14 per ticket, but must be pur-
chased in advance. See the chart for more in-
formation on registration rates for the event
and ticket prices.

Online registration is open, and there are
discounts for registering online! STMA has also
negotiated an $80 rate at the Millennium
Hotel in downtown Cincinnati, within walking
distance of the events, stadiums and nightlife.
Keep checking www.STMA.org and your email
inbox for the most up to date information re-
garding the event.

Put June 26-27 on your schedule and start
talking to your employer about attending this
incredible educational opportunity. If you
have any questions, please contact STMA at
800.323.3875 or STMAInfo@STMA.org.

Is your company is interested in spon-
soring or exhibiting at this event?  Please
contact Patrick Allen, STMA Manager of Sales
and Marketing at 800.323.3875 or
pallen@stma.org. ■

Who you are

Individual STMA or
Chapter Member
Registering Online

Individual STMA or
Chapter Member Reg-
istering via Mail/Fax

Individual Non-
Member Registering
Online

Individual Non-
Member Registering
via Mail/Fax

Any Person or
Persons Registering
On-Site

Any two or more
people registering at
the same time
(contact STMA for in-
structions on how to
obtain group pricing)

Your rate

$95.00

$105.00

$115.00

$125.00

$149.00

$75.00

Cost to join us at the Reds game
(optional).  All ticket orders must
be received by June 11.

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

Reds tickets not available to any
on-site registrants.  Tickets in our
section may be available for pur-
chase through the Reds Ticket
Office for $22 apiece.  Seats in
STMA group not guaranteed

$14.00

Your Total

$109.00

$119.00

$129.00

$139.00

$149.00

$89.00

Last Day
to Receive
this Rate

6/18/2012

6/18/2012

6/18/2012

6/18/2012

On-Site

6/18/2012


