Who you are	Your rate	Cost to join us at the Reds game (optional). All ticket orders must be received by June 11.	Your Total	Last Day to Receive this Rate
Individual STMA or Chapter Member Registering Online	\$95.00	\$14.00	\$109.00	6/18/2012
Individual STMA or Chapter Member Reg- istering via Mail/Fax	\$105.00	\$14.00	\$119.00	6/18/2012
Individual Non- Member Registering Online	\$115.00	\$14.00	\$129.00	6/18/2012
Individual Non- Member Registering via Mail/Fax	\$125.00	\$14.00	\$139.00	6/18/2012
Any Person or Persons Registering On-Site	\$149.00	Reds tickets not available to any on-site registrants. Tickets in our section may be available for pur- chase through the Reds Ticket Office for \$22 apiece. Seats in STMA group not guaranteed	\$149.00	On-Site
Any two or more people registering at the same time (contact STMA for in- structions on how to obtain group pricing)	\$75.00	\$14.00	\$89.00	6/18/2012

kee Brewers on Wednesday night.

Registration costs for the event start at \$95 for a national member of STMA or one of the participating chapters and \$125 for a nonmember. Group rates start when registering two people at the same time. Tickets to the Reds game may be purchased at the STMA group rate of \$14 per ticket, but must be purchased in advance. See the chart for more information on registration rates for the event and ticket prices.

Online registration is open, and there are discounts for registering online! STMA has also negotiated an \$80 rate at the Millennium Hotel in downtown Cincinnati, within walking distance of the events, stadiums and nightlife. Keep checking www.STMA.org and your email inbox for the most up to date information regarding the event.

Put June 26-27 on your schedule and start talking to your employer about attending this incredible educational opportunity. If you have any questions, please contact STMA at 800.323.3875 or STMAInfo@STMA.org.

Is your company is interested in sponsoring or exhibiting at this event? Please contact Patrick Allen, STMA Manager of Sales and Marketing at 800.323.3875 or pallen@stma.org. ■

STMA Affiliated Chapters Contact Information

Sports Turf Managers Association of Arizona: Chris Walsh cwalsh@scottsdaleaz.gov

Colorado Sports Turf Managers Association: www.cstma.org.

Florida #1 Chapter (South): 305-235-5101 (Bruce Bates) or Tom Curran CTomSell@aol.com

Florida #2 Chapter (North): 850-580-4026, John Mascaro, john@turf-tec.com

Florida #3 Chapter (Central): 407-518-2347, Scott Grace, scott@sundome.org

Gateway Chapter Sports Turf Managers Association: www.gatewaystma.org.

Georgia Sports Turf Managers Association: www.gstma.org.

Greater L.A. Basin Chapter of the Sports Turf Managers Association: www.stmalabasin.com.

Illinois Chapter STMA: www.ILSTMA.org.

Intermountain Chapter of the Sports Turf Managers Association: www.imstma.org.

Iowa Sports Turf Managers Association: www.iowaturfgrass.org.

Kentucky Sports Turf Managers Association: www.kystma.org.

Keystone Athletic Field Managers Org. (KAFMO/STMA): www.kafmo.org.

Michigan Sports Turf Managers Association (MiSTMA): www.mistma.org.

Minnesota Park and Sports Turf Managers Association: www.mpstma.org

MO-KAN Sports Turf Managers Association: www.mokanstma.com.

Nebraska Sports Turf Managers Association: 402-441-4425.

New England STMA (NESTMA): www.nestma.org.

Sports Field Managers Association of New Jersey: www.sfmanj.org.

Sports Turf Managers of New York: www.stmony.org.

North Carolina Chapter of STMA: www.ncsportsturf.org.

Northern California STMA: www.norcalstma.org.

Ohio Sports Turf Managers Association (OSTMA): www.ostma.org.

Oklahoma Chapter STMA: 405-744-5729; Contact: Dr. Justin Moss **Oregon STMA Chapter:**

www.oregonsportsturfmanagers.org oregonstma@gmail.com

Ozarks STMA: www.ozarksstma.org.

Pacific Northwest Sports Turf Managers Association: www.pnwstma.org.

Southern California Chapter: www.socalstma.com.

South Carolina Chapter of STMA: www.scstma.org.

Tennessee Valley Sports Turf Managers Association (TVSTMA): www.tvstma.com.

Texas Sports Turf Managers Association: www.txstma.org

Virginia Sports Turf Managers Association: www.vstma.org.

Wisconsin Sports Turf Managers Association: www.wstma.org.

Chapter Sponsors



